CORONER'S CERTIFICATE (to be filed with Clerk of I	/strict Court.)	[ <u>142</u> 6
State of Minnesota, )	DISTRICT CO 11тн Ju	URT, DICIAL DISTRICT.
In the Matter of Viewing the Remains of	f Is <b>sa</b> c Maghie, (co	lored) Deceased
I, V. F. McComb, 1	1.D.,	Coroner of St. Louis
County, Minnesota, do hereby certify th	at on the 16th	day ofJune
A. D. 191 <sup>20</sup> , I was called to view the		t after viewing said remains. and
after examination of the matter, I came		
after examination of the matter, I came	to the conclusion that the said	
		an the line the mole here
	1: Deceased was hu	
	ul: Deceased was hu ut 2nd Avenue East & So	
uncontrollable mob, a		
uncontrollable mob, a June 15th, 1920.	t 2nd Avenue East & S	
uncontrollable mob, a June 15th, 1920. and deemed an inquest unnecessary, hen	nt 2nd Avenue East & Si me none was held.	econd Street, Duluth,
uncontrollable mob, a June 15th, 1920.	nt 2nd Avenue East & Si me none was held.	
uncontrollable mob, a June 15th, 1920. and deemed an inquest unnecessary, hen	t 2nd Avenue East & St ce none was held. D. 19120	econd Street, Duluth,
uncontrollable mob, a June 15th, 1920. and deemed an inquest unnecessary, hen	t 2nd Avenue East & St ce none was held. D. 19120	econd Street, Duluth,
uncontrollable mob, a June 15th, 1920. and deemed an inquest unnecessary, hen	t 2nd Avenue East & St ce none was held. D. 19120	econd Street, Duluth,
uncontrollable mob, a June 15th, 1920. and deemed an inquest unnecessary, hen	t 2nd Avenue East & St ce none was held. D. 19120	econd Street, Duluth,

동안 이 같은 것이 같다. 12 State of Minnesota, COUNTY OF ST. LOUIS. DISTRICT COURT, Eleventh Judicial District. in the Matter of Viewing the Remains of Isaac Maghie (colored) Deceased. Coroner's Certificate FILED IN MY OFFICE AT o'clock M. JIJI 12 1920 P. IOHNSON, CIK. Dist Filed the dav A. D. 191 Clerk District Court. Ву Deputy. ÷ ŝ ुन a dare